Dimensions listed are for metric cable glands only. Dimensions for alternative threads may vary.
COMBINED ORDERING REFERENCE
(*BRASS METRIC MALE & FEMALE)
AVAILABLE ENTRY THREADS 'C'
(ALTERNATIVE METRIC THREAD LENGTHS AVAILABLE) CABLE BEDDING DIAMETER 'A'
ACROSS
FLATS 'D'

See ‘thread option ordering examples’ table below for typical NPT and Metric thread ordering
references
THREAD OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLES
ORDERING REFERENCE MALE THREAD FEMALE THREAD
20A2RC1RA M20 M20
20A2RC1RA031 M20 ½” NPT
20A2RC1RA03131 ½” NPT ½” NPT
20A2RC1RA03102† ½” NPT M20
+130 C̊
-60 C̊
TDS513 REV12 11/24
INGRESS PROTECTION RATING** IP66